DBV-Liga: Ramba Zamba Trio Liga 2019

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2013

243
233
212
183
171

750
707
644
624
592

Damen

Anja Heckmann
Michelle Schneider
Jennifer Sprick
Yvonne Schneider
Petra Ashton

Damen

Jennifer Sprick
Anja Heckmann
Yvonne Schneider
Petra Ashton
Michelle Schneider

Beste Spiele

268
245
244
239
238

Beste Serien

891
880
832
827
822

Herren

Axel Runksmeier
Frank Siekmann

Hans-Werner Kowalsky

Frederick Sprick
Andre Strasdat

Herren

Rene Pederiva
Andre Strasdat
Frederick Sprick

Dominik Buggenhagen

Lennard Haase

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

176,60 Jennifer Sprick
162,33 Anja Heckmann

150,06 Yvonne Schneider

148,25 Petra Ashton

142,53 Marina Kowalsky

Herren

194,78 Rene Pederiva
192,38 Andre Strasdat
190,40 Frederick Sprick
188,60 Dominik Buggenhagen
188,50 Lennard Haase

06.02.2019



